
Ship Date : 

Invoice# : S25028MMC

Gross 

Weight 

(LBS) 

Net Weight 

(LBS)
Type

1 Pallet 426 345 330 Clothing/Acessories

1 Pallet 1,260 520 505 Sandals/Shoes

1 Pallet 355 290 275 School Furniture

21

1 Pallet 355 355 340

1 Pallet 399 470 455

1 Pallet 301 360 345

1 Pallet 926 620 605

1 Pallet 239 315 300

121

1 Pallet 740 495 480

132

287

29

21

8

13

31

10

8

12

1 Pallet 43 570 555

28

698

32

603

1 Pallet 38 370 355

162

26

31

32

157

1 Pallet 240 540 525

606

470

1 Pallet 75 375 350

88

471

1 Pallet 400 480 465

1 Pallet 609 535 525

248

1 Pallet 265 345 330

1 Pallet 431 485 470

1 Pallet 925 520 505

68

1 Pallet 675 455 440

26

10

1 Pallet 603 475 460

241

49

1 Pallet 235 475 460

293

85

63

1 Pallet 394 515 500

78

1 Pallet 267 475 460

129

1 Pallet 301 335 320

1 Pallet 254 490 475

816

119

62

1 Pallet 36 455 440

197

33

115 Pieces 115 3450 3450 *Hand-stacked on container

26 Pieces 26 1040 1040 *Hand-stacked on container

12 Boxes 910 525 525 *Hand-stacked on container

315 *Hand-stacked on container

16680 16285

Boxes - 12 Pieces- 141

23623

Duffle Bags 23461

Women Sweatpants

Women's Sweatshirts

23598

23599

23594

23595

23596

23457

Winter Beanies

Drawstring Bags

Women's Tshirts

23458

23459

23460

Men's Sweatshirt

Kid's Sweatshirt

23490

23489

23466

23463

23464

23465

23488

Hand Towels

Baby Clothes

Backpacks

23619

Saftey Vests

Men's Tshirts 23618

Total Weight:

Pallets - 26

23613

Men's Pants

Women Sweatpants

Wome's Shoes

Men's Tshirts

Women's Tshirts

Men's Polos

Kids Sweatshirts

Men's Sweatshirt

Men's Tshirts

Women's Sweatshirts

Men's Polos

Men's Tshirts

Women's Sweatshirts

Women's Sweatshirts

Men's Tshirts

Men's Polos

23433

Project ID: S25028

Packing List

Recipient: MMC - Mercy Medical Clinic

Country : Jordan

Wome's Shoes

Aid and Relief Department

Number of Pallet, Piece, 

Box
Containing Number of Comodity Product # Label

23592

23648

23631

23603

23639

23640

Men's Tshirts

Men's Polo

Men's Tshirts

Men's Shoes

Women Sweatshirts

Men's Polo

Wome's Shoes

Men's Shoes

Men's Tshirts

Women Tshirts

Hats

Women Sweatpants

Women Sweatshirt

Women's Sweatshirts 23575

23587

23593

23604

23456

Women's Tshirts 23492

23614

23615

23597

Men's Polos

23491Kid's Tshirts

Men's Shoes

Men's Tshirts

Tote Bags 23462

23544

23545

23610

23611

23434

23435

23483

23484

23485

23574

23622

23310Mattress

Men's Tshirts 23624

Men's Polos 23625

Women's Polos 23626

Men's Polo

Men's Tshirts

23605

23606

23662Kid's Shirts

Men's Pants

Men's Sweatshirt

Women Sweatpants

Women Sweatshirt

Women's Sweatshirts

Women's Sweatpants

Women's Sweatpants

Women's Tshirts

23664

23650

23665, 23666, 23667

Kid's Sweatshirt

Baby Clothes

Women's Sweatpants

School desk/chair combos

23607

23608

23658

23659

23656

23657

23660

23661

23663

Women's Sweatshirts 23651

Men's Polos 23652


